< o

_

eience | rair

We welcome parents and families to visit our Science Fair presentations during the times shown below.

Parents of kindergarten through grade 2 students are invited to watch a demonstration in their
child’s classroom while parents of grade 3 through 8 students can walk through the fair and view

individual projects.

Feel free to ask students questions about their projects. They will be excited to share with you what they

have learned!

Everest Campus Schedule

Class

Wednesday, January 28
Kindergarten All-Day
Kindergarten All-Day
Grade 2
Grade 2

Thursday, January 29
Grade 1
Grade 1
Grade 3
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 4

Friday, January 30
Grade 5
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

CHALLENGER

S CHOOL

© 2025, Challenger Schools

Teacher(s)

Ms. Stiffler, Ms. Laws
Mrs. Matheson

Mrs. Len

Mrs. Sheibley

Mrs. Lyons
Mrs. Reitz
Mrs. Hutter
Mrs. Timm
Mrs. Scheaffer
Mr. Eggleston

Ms. Winterton
Ms. Rusco
Ms. Winters
Mr. Morse
Mrs. Marshall

Where

Room 101
Room 102
Room 203
Room 204

Room 201
Room 202
Room 206
Room 207
Room 208
Room 209

Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room
Multi-Purpose Room

Time

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

9:30 am.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each K—G2 demonstration on time.)

04-263.12-26_ERT



