



We welcome parents and families to visit our Science Fair presentations during the times shown below.

Parents of kindergarten through grade 2 students are invited to watch a demonstration in their child's classroom while parents of grade 3 through 8 students can walk through the fair and view individual projects.

Feel free to ask students questions about their projects. They will be excited to share with you what they have learned!

Everest Campus Schedule

Class	Teacher(s)	Where	Time
Wednesday, January 28			
Kindergarten All-Day	Ms. Stiffler, Ms. Laws	Room 101	9:30 a.m.
Kindergarten All-Day	Mrs. Matheson	Room 102	10:30 a.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Len	Room 203	1:00 p.m.
Grade 2	Mrs. Sheibley	Room 204	2:00 p.m.
Thursday, January 29			
Grade 1	Mrs. Lyons	Room 201	9:30 a.m.
Grade 1	Mrs. Reitz	Room 202	10:30 a.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Hutter	Room 206	1:00 p.m.
Grade 3	Mrs. Timm	Room 207	1:00 p.m.
Grade 4	Mrs. Scheaffer	Room 208	2:00 p.m.
Grade 4	Mr. Eggleston	Room 209	2:00 p.m.
Friday, January 30			
Grade 5	Ms. Winterton	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.
Grade 5	Ms. Rusco	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.
Grade 6	Ms. Winters	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.
Grade 7	Mr. Morse	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.
Grade 8	Mrs. Marshall	Multi-Purpose Room	2:00 p.m.



CHALLENGER
SCHOOL

(Please allow a few extra minutes to park. We will begin each K–G2 demonstration on time.)